GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

ISIN: CA36168Q1046

Overview

2024/08/16 15:37:12

Price

56.41 CAD

Difference © -021%(-0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA36168Q1046
Symbol GFL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,685 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

56.38 CAD (100)
56.48 CAD (100)
56.44 CAD
56.50 CAD
56.41 CAD
56.53 CAD
56.445349 CAD
1,303

73,548.29

14
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WKN: 36168Q104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/15
2024/08/14
2024/08/13
2024/08/12

rrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA36168Q1046&ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06564951e61ff9c00272c0d255440f535caa7693d9b02a460b3fcdb01d6ec195&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a6bd4df452777bcb9&time=1723902794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=627179469efc5e58e31b3162428f1a16e3ee458d344e1f964600536bfb13cc4f&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fbff03e1ef581084a&time=1723902794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cbd7cfa8caaf361b9a6c4235867c944c3b26f580b829162d314d270a7f070448&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ad58522f4fef56db4&time=1723902794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=99f086be3c74f927d6dedc0344ab99a10ad87860b15437cf97b40637b9a1d8fa&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8f0b58145459da975&time=1723902794&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d653bf0ca1e7284121e1c28c910722a66b5ca1257f8fe9a358568f92dd544ef&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5b8bfd811888bdc13&time=1723902794&tool=RSC

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Details

2024/08/16 15:37:12

Price

56.41 CAD

Difference © -021%(-0.12)
General attributes
ISIN CA36168Q1046
Symbol GFL
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 13,685 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 56.38 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 56.48 CAD (100)
Open 56.44 CAD
High 56.50 CAD
Low 56.41 CAD
Close (prev. day) 56.53 CAD
VWAP 56.445349 CAD
Volume (pcs) 1,303
Trading volume 73,548.29
Number of trades 14
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +15.37% +27.84% +26.89%
Perf (abs.) +7.53 +12.31 +11.98
Beta 0.44 0.70 1.21
Volatility  30.39 29.21 30.37
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

55.47 CAD (174,904)
53.84 CAD (260,996)
49.13 CAD (288,147)

46.05 CAD (256,228)
57.10 CAD (2024/08/15)
41.90 CAD (2024/05/29)
57.10 CAD (2024/08/15)
36.56 CAD (2023/11/29)

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 37.60 EUR
15

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 15:37 56.41 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:38 37.00 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 15:37 41.13 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 37.40 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.07 14

0.00 4

0.15 70

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268326994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826671
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272106207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273298021

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

16

2024/08/ 08:04 37.40 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 12:30 37.00 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272273480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=285826672

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
GFL ENVIRONMENTAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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